
R.NO. Student's Name Hindi Eng Math EVS Reas DICT Total % Rank

1 Ritu Raj Kumar 52 33 74 46 42 3 250 50 19

2 Raushani Kumari 70 73 86 43 44 17 333 66.6 13

3 Kartik Nandan 65 32 72 41 28 24 262 52.4 17

4 Suryansh Mishra 47 46 60 45 24 5 227 45.4 21

5 Asmin Kumar 96 90 94 74 50 40 444 88.8 4

6 Sanskar Kumar 86 68 70 72 26 47 369 73.8 7

7 Ritik Kumar 52 41 71 29 30 9 232 46.4 20

8 Raunak Kumar 85 72 87 54 48 19 365 73 8

9 Reeshika Kumari 98 90 97 85 48 47 465 93 2

10 Aman Kumar 84 73 68 48 28 36 337 67.4 12

11 Rajveer Singh 80 78 70 53 22 24 327 65.4 14

12 Vaishnavi Priya 79 73 80 77 48 39 396 79.2 6

13 Shrishti Kumari 92 92 92 90 46 47 459 91.8 3

14 Mithi Kumari 70 72 90 54 50 25 361 72.2 9

15 Reyansh Singh 96 96 94 100 50 49 485 97 1

16 Anushka Kumari 92 87 97 56 38 38 408 81.6 5

17 Rishikesh Kr Singh 61 60 77 51 40 36 325 65 15

18 Krrish Raj 76 57 86 57 36 38 350 70 10

19 Anvi Kumari 73 36 84 55 24 27 299 59.8 16

20 Riya Kumari 67 37 62 35 42 13 256 51.2 18

21 Shlok Siddhant 61 68 73 65 38 40 345 69 11

22

23

24

25

26

1
st
 Term, Examination, Result (2025-26)

CLASS - 1 B                                                                 

Note: Serial number of Rank may fluctuate so match the rank yourself


